

**NARENDRA S B**

Joint Holder:-

S/O B S BABU,#10/169,KASABA HOBLI KOLLEGALA
TOWN,KOLLEGAL,CHAMARAJANAGAR
KODI STREET
CHAMARAJANAGAR
KARNATAKA-INDIA
571440

Customer ID: 966762411

IFSC Code: UTIB0001554

MICR Code: 571211452

Nominee Registered: Y

Registered Mobile No: XXXXXX6410

Registered Email ID: NAXXXXB7@GMAIL.COM

Scheme: AXIS EASY SALARY ACCOUNT

Currency: INR

PAN: BVFPN0799G

CKYC No: XXXXXXXXXXXX0245

Statement of Axis Account No: 924010033317487 for the period (From: 01-02-2026 To: 31-07-2026)

Tran Date	Chq No	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance	Init. Br
		OPENING BALANCE			44.12	
05-02-2026		NEFT/HSBCN03616964556/DEEL EOR PRIVATE LIMITED/HSBC BANK//ACC/NEFT///REC/SENDREF:SYK40		38847.00	38891.12	248
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396717251021/Badal Kumar /Sent u/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC	10000.00		28891.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/698722028628/Badal Kumar /Sent u/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC	10000.00		18891.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396724646912/Badal Kumar /Sent u/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC	15000.00		3891.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/698734250339/Badal Kumar /Sent u/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC	3800.00		91.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/603670393345/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		3000.00	3091.12	1554
05-02-2026		IMPS/P2A/603656969599/Gangagoswami/X3826 05/MadhyaBiharGraminBan	3005.90		85.22	1554
05-02-2026		IMPS/P2A/603656969599/924010033317487/050 226/MadhyaBiharGraminBan		3005.90	3091.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396760632355/Badal Kumar /Sent u/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC	3000.00		91.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396760632355/924010033317487/0502 26/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC		3000.00	3091.12	1554
05-02-2026		IMPS/P2A/603656979001/Gangagoswami/X3826 05/MadhyaBiharGraminBan	3005.90		85.22	1554
05-02-2026		IMPS/P2A/603656979001/924010033317487/050 226/MadhyaBiharGraminBan		3005.90	3091.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396761104733/Badal Kumar /Sent u/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC	3000.00		91.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396761104733/924010033317487/0502 26/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC		3000.00	3091.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/698768440978/Manish Kumar Yadav /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	3000.00		91.12	1554
05-02-2026		UPI/P2A/698768440978/924010033317487/0502 26/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK		3000.00	3091.12	1554
05-02-2026		IMPS/P2A/603657050864/BadalKumar/X485717/ UtkarshSmallFinanceB	3005.90		85.22	1554
06-02-2026		UPI/P2M/603771191449/SRI ANNAPOORNESHWARI /Sent u/CANARA BANK	25.00		60.22	1554
08-02-2026		UPI/P2A/862105540396/SIMARJEET/PUNB/UPI /		1683.00	1743.22	1554
08-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396898314047/Badal Kumar /Sent u/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC	1600.00		143.22	1554
08-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396898314047/924010033317487/0802 26/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC		1600.00	1743.22	1554
08-02-2026		UPI/P2A/698917658112/Manish Kumar Yadav /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	1600.00		143.22	1554

09-02-2026		UPI/P2A/604010794337/Mr MANGLU/FINO/NA/		2054.00	2197.22	1554
09-02-2026		UPI/P2A/396952186661/Manish Kumar Yadav /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	2000.00		197.22	1554
09-02-2026		UPI/P2M/604027689660/SWIPELOAN/KOTAK MAH/remarks//P2V/	19.00		178.22	1554
09-02-2026		UPI/P2M/604066733128/SRI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA/Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	50.00		128.22	1554
09-02-2026		BY CASH DEPOSIT- BNA/DERO155403/8901/090226/CHAMARA		1500.00	1628.22	1554
09-02-2026		UPI/P2A/507323800880/B S Babu /Paymen/State Bank Of India	200.00		1428.22	1554
09-02-2026		UPI/P2A/699021057187/Badal Kumar /Sent u/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC	1300.00		128.22	1554
09-02-2026		UPI/P2A/699021057187/924010033317487/0902 26/UTKARSH SMALL FINANC		1300.00	1428.22	1554
09-02-2026		UPI/P2A/699021127071/Sorabh Kumar /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	1300.00		128.22	1554
11-02-2026		UPI/P2M/604278790264/VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED/Sent u/HSBC	22.00		106.22	1554
12-02-2026		UPI/P2A/200018678979/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	53.00		53.22	1554
13-02-2026		Avg bal Chgs Incl GST DEC-25	9.10		44.12	1554
14-02-2026		BY CASH DEPOSIT- BNA/DERO155403/9470/140226/CHAMARA		2000.00	2044.12	1554
14-02-2026		UPI/P2A/200103966036/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	2000.00		44.12	1554
21-02-2026		BNA Txn Chrgs Incl GST	44.12		.00	1554
21-02-2026		UPI/P2A/605256549047/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		1.00	1.00	1554
23-02-2026		NEFT/SBIN426054689752/EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT FUND ORGA/STATE BANK OF INDIA//URGENT/RS0000000180000//BULK		1800.00	1801.00	248
23-02-2026		UPI/P2M/605478891320/RAKESH KUMAR /Verifi/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	1500.00		301.00	1554
23-02-2026		Avg bal Chgs Incl GST DEC-25	194.27		106.73	1554
25-02-2026		UPI/P2A/605651763674/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		10.00	116.73	1554
26-02-2026		Avg bal Chgs Incl GST DEC-25	10.00		106.73	1554
03-03-2026		UPI/P2A/606249546885/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		10.00	116.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/606462085768/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		15.00	131.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2M/606462086486/VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED/Sent u/HSBC	22.00		109.73	1554
05-03-2026		NEFT/HSBCN06425497173/DEEL EOR PRIVATE LIMITED/HSBC BANK//ACC/NEFT///REC/SENDREF:D0LWG		39421.00	39530.73	248
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/606452246931/B MANJUNATH /Sent u/Kotak Mahindra Bank	1000.00		38530.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/073617123431/CHANKHAN KADHARKHAN /Paymen/HDFC BANK LTD	3000.00		35530.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/398374695093/Mr Abhay Upadhyay /Sent u/BANK OF MAHARASHTRA	10000.00		25530.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/398374695093/924010033317487/0503 26/BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		10000.00	35530.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/600381613534/HARSHANANDA M D /Sent u/ICICI Bank	8600.00		26930.73	1554
05-03-2026		IMPS/P2A/606452270849/RAKESHKUMAR/X3 88612/MadhyaBiharGraminBan	10005.90		16924.83	1554
05-03-2026		IMPS/P2A/606452270849/924010033317487/050 326/MadhyaBiharGraminBan		10005.90	26930.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/201321397313/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	10000.00		16930.73	1554
05-03-2026		IMPS/P2A/606452295328/RAKESHKUMAR/X3 88612/MadhyaBiharGraminBan	10005.90		6924.83	1554
05-03-2026		IMPS/P2A/606452295328/924010033317487/050 326/MadhyaBiharGraminBan		10005.90	16930.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/398380824042/Pooja Sunil Ramakhya/Sent u/DCB BANK LTD	10000.00		6930.73	1554
05-03-2026		UPI/P2A/201330099171/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	6800.00		130.73	1554

06-03-2026		UPI/P2M/606533316415/VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED/Sent u/HSBC	22.00		108.73	1554
08-03-2026		SELF CASH DEP-BNA/DERO155403/2360/080326/CHAMARA		500.00	608.73	1554
08-03-2026		UPI/P2A/606716078119/RAHUL KUMAR /NA/BANK OF INDIA	500.00		108.73	1554
10-03-2026		Avg bal Chgs Incl GST JAN-26	2.00		106.73	1554
19-03-2026		SELF CASH DEP-BNA/DERO155403/3969/190326/CHAMARA		300.00	406.73	1554
19-03-2026		UPI/P2A/607851433952/924010033317487/1903 26/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK		300.00	706.73	1554
19-03-2026		UPI/P2A/607851433952/Pramod Kumar Yadav /NA/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK	300.00		406.73	1554
19-03-2026		UPI/P2A/607871463148/RAHUL KUMAR /NA/BANK OF INDIA	300.00		106.73	1554
19-03-2026		UPI/P2A/607871463148/924010033317487/1903 26/BANK OF INDIA		300.00	406.73	1554
19-03-2026		UPI/P2A/607831413061/924010033317487/1903 26/BANK OF INDIA		300.00	706.73	1554
19-03-2026		UPI/P2A/607831413061/RAHUL KUMAR /Sent u/BANK OF INDIA	300.00		406.73	1554
19-03-2026		UPI/P2A/607811451264/Amar Kumar /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	300.00		106.73	1554
23-03-2026		BNA Txn Chrgs Incl GST	106.73		.00	1554
24-03-2026		UPI/P2A/608328109902/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		10.00	10.00	1554
24-03-2026		NEFT/SBIN226083418283/EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT FUND ORGA/STATE BANK OF INDIA//URGENT/RS0000000360000//BULK		3600.00	3610.00	248
24-03-2026		UPI/P2M/608318340920/Rakesh Kumar /Sent u/AXIS BANK	3500.00		110.00	1554
25-03-2026		Avg bal Chgs Incl GST JAN-26	93.72		16.28	1554
31-03-2026		SB:924010033317487:Int.Pd:01-01-2026 to 31-03-2026		1.00	17.28	1554
03-04-2026		NEFT/HSBCN09334761897/DEEL EOR PRIVATE LIMITED/HSBC BANK//ACC/NEFT///REC/SENDREF:7ID96		39521.00	39538.28	248
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609310958205/Rahul Kumar /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1.00		39537.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609360971591/Rahul Kumar /Sent u/AXIS BANK	15000.00		24537.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609320965184/Rahul Kumar /Sent u/AXIS BANK	20000.00		4537.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609351014853/Rahul Kumar /Sent u/AXIS BANK	4500.00		37.28	1554
03-04-2026		NEFT/PUNBG26093159038/RAHUL KUMAR/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/MGBMGBMGB		25000.00	25037.28	248
03-04-2026		NEFT/PUNBG26093159251/AMAR KUMAR/PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK/MGBMGBMGB		25000.00	50037.28	248
03-04-2026		UPI/P2A/203231520249/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	26000.00		24037.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609331750028/Vikash cosmetics /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1.00		24036.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609341776254/Vikash cosmetics /Sent u/AXIS BANK	10000.00		14036.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609321744006/Vikash cosmetics /Sent u/AXIS BANK	10000.00		4036.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2A/609301959130/RAHUL KUMAR /NA/BANK OF INDIA	1.00		4035.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2A/609301959130/924010033317487/0304 26/BANK OF INDIA		1.00	4036.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609321896666/Rakesh Kumar /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1.00		4035.28	1554
03-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609371952323/Rakesh Kumar /Sent u/AXIS BANK	4000.00		35.28	1554
04-04-2026		SELF CASH DEP-BNA/DERO155403/6374/040426/CHAMARA		5000.00	5035.28	1554
04-04-2026		UPI/P2M/609432411560/Rahul Kumar /Sent u/AXIS BANK	5000.00		35.28	1554

05-04-2026		IMPS/P2A/609599538456/CASHFREE/YesBank L/SIGNZYTE/9163641757077217000		1.00	36.28	1554
07-04-2026		UPI/P2A/203492396315/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	7.00		29.28	1554
10-04-2026		UPI/P2M/610070239185/Nagendra S /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	10.00		19.28	1554
22-04-2026		NEFT/SBIN326112528330/EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT FUND ORGA/STATE BANK OF INDIA//URGENT/RS0000000173700//BULK		1737.00	1756.28	248
22-04-2026		UPI/P2M/611235896132/Vikash cosmetics /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1500.00		256.28	1554
22-04-2026		UPI/P2A/204565170197/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	230.00		26.28	1554
29-04-2026		BNA Txn Chrgs Incl GST	19.21		7.07	1554
05-05-2026		NEFT/HSBCN12544135260/DEEL EOR PRIVATE LIMITED/HSBC BANK//ACC/NEFT///REC/SENDREF:W6TWM		50217.00	50224.07	248
05-05-2026		UPI/P2M/612501241523/Vodafone Idea Ltd /Sent u/KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK	199.00		50025.07	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2M/612521177552/ROHIT ENTERPRISES /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1.00		50024.07	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2M/612551195226/ROHIT ENTERPRISES /Sent u/AXIS BANK	15000.00		35024.07	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2A/301983279741/B S Babu /Sent u/State Bank Of India	28000.00		7024.07	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2A/612531388834/PAPANNA N /Sent u/State Bank Of India	1000.00		6024.07	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2A/807220422116/SANKET SUNIL SAWANT /Paymen/FEDERAL BANK	400.00		5624.07	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2A/109748557422/YOGESH N S /na/INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK	2000.00		3624.07	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2A/612511739238/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		20000.00	23624.07	1554
05-05-2026		IMPS/P2A/612517170849/CHUTOKUMAR/X38 8892/MadhyaBiharGraminBan	20005.90		3618.17	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2A/867266618994/Mrs SALMAN SHAHEER K /Paymen/INDIAN BANK	500.00		3118.17	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2A/612551960315/RAHUL KUMAR /NA/BANK OF INDIA	1.00		3117.17	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2A/612551960315/924010033317487/0505 26/BANK OF INDIA		1.00	3118.17	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2M/612502041846/Chuto Kirana Store /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1.00		3117.17	1554
05-05-2026		UPI/P2M/612512021291/Chuto Kirana Store /Sent u/AXIS BANK	3000.00		117.17	1554
06-05-2026		UPI/P2A/205505770030/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	110.00		7.17	1554
06-05-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/1714/060526/CHAMARA		11500.00	11507.17	1554
06-05-2026		UPI/P2M/612652592322/Sawariya Kirana Store/Sent u/AXIS BANK	8500.00		3007.17	1554
06-05-2026		UPI/P2A/598689159023/SHOBHA V /Paymen/CANARA BANK	3000.00		7.17	1554
07-05-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/1864/070526/CHAMARA		2000.00	2007.17	1554
07-05-2026		UPI/P2M/612723891059/Chuto Kirana Store /Sent u/AXIS BANK	2000.00		7.17	1554
07-05-2026		UPI/P2A/612772270207/Mr CHAKKA/NESF/Payment/		200.00	207.17	1554
07-05-2026		UPI/P2A/612714440087/CHETHAN R C /NA/CANARA BANK	200.00		7.17	1554
09-05-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/2377/090526/CHAMARA		2000.00	2007.17	1554
09-05-2026		UPI/P2M/612907492557/ROHIT ENTERPRISES /Sent u/AXIS BANK	2000.00		7.17	1554
10-05-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/2456/100526/CHAMARA		400.00	407.17	1554
10-05-2026		UPI/P2M/613078103456/Sawariya Kirana Store/Sent u/AXIS BANK	400.00		7.17	1554

13-05-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/3248/130526/CHAMARA		49000.00	49007.17	1554
13-05-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/3251/130526/CHAMARA		1000.00	50007.17	1554
13-05-2026		UPI/P2A/302481417692/BALARAJU R /Sent u/State Bank Of India	40000.00		10007.17	1554
13-05-2026		UPI/P2M/613322563874/ROHIT ENTERPRISES /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1.00		10006.17	1554
13-05-2026		UPI/P2M/613372618802/ROHIT ENTERPRISES /Sent u/AXIS BANK	10000.00		6.17	1554
15-05-2026		UPI/P2M/613525499175/MUNAVAR PASHA A /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	4.00		2.17	1554
15-05-2026		UPI/P2A/613576039697/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		300.00	302.17	1554
15-05-2026		UPI/P2A/613566035927/Pramod Kumar Yadav /NA/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK	300.00		2.17	1554
15-05-2026		UPI/P2A/613566035927/924010033317487/1505 26/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK		300.00	302.17	1554
15-05-2026		UPI/P2A/084125076081/Pramod Kumar Yadav /Paymen/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK	300.00		2.17	1554
15-05-2026		UPI/P2A/084125076081/924010033317487/1505 26/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK		300.00	302.17	1554
15-05-2026		UPI/P2A/613516053257/Rohit Kumar /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	300.00		2.17	1554
16-05-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/3722/160526/CHAMARA		1000.00	1002.17	1554
16-05-2026		UPI/P2M/613647290459/Chuto Kirana Store /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1000.00		2.17	1554
25-05-2026		NEFT/SBIN326145705784/EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT FUND ORGA/STATE BANK OF INDIA//URGENT/RS0000000180000//BULK		1800.00	1802.17	248
25-05-2026		UPI/P2M/614519172863/MANOJ KUMAR YADAV /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1800.00		2.17	1554
05-06-2026		NEFT/HSBCN15653947978/DEEL EOR PRIVATE LIMITED/HSBC BANK//ACC/NEFT///REC/SENDREF:QU0KF		40115.00	40117.17	248
05-06-2026		UPI/P2A/307438297699/RAHUL KUMAR /Sent u/BANK OF INDIA	15000.00		25117.17	1554
05-06-2026		UPI/P2A/880104090104/TARUN N /Paymen/KARNATAKA BANK LTD	4000.00		21117.17	1554
05-06-2026		UPI/P2A/307441563096/RAHUL KUMAR /Sent u/BANK OF INDIA	10000.00		11117.17	1554
05-06-2026		UPI/P2A/307451542578/Manoj Kumar Yadav /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	10000.00		1117.17	1554
05-06-2026		UPI/P2M/615624224197/NEW MOHAN RESTAURENT /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	100.00		1017.17	1554
05-06-2026		UPI/P2M/615624385602/Vi /Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	299.00		718.17	1554
06-06-2026		UPI/P2A/207783142517/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	700.00		18.17	1554
06-06-2026		UPI/P2M/615734740656/MANOJ KUMAR YADAV /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1.00		17.17	1554
06-06-2026		IMPS/P2A/615710006350/NSDLPBSe/NSP/Bene ValU/9199999999991116001		1.09	18.26	1554
06-06-2026		UPI/P2A/207846571216/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	4.00		14.26	1554
08-06-2026		UPI/P2M/615907551585/MANOJ KUMAR YADAV /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1.00		13.26	1554
09-06-2026		IMPS/P2A/616013372665/SyedZaid/Telangan/Do nation/9196187708278179000		500.00	513.26	1554
09-06-2026		UPI/P2M/616069468136/RAKESH KUMAR /Verifi/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	500.00		13.26	1554
10-06-2026		UPI/P2M/616160897810/RAKESH KUMAR /Verifi/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	1.00		12.26	1554
11-06-2026		UPI/P2A/208182017807/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	1.00		11.26	1554
13-06-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/7983/130626/CHAMARA		1100.00	1111.26	1554
13-06-2026		UPI/P2A/208370385801/Shivanshu Singh /Sent u/UTTARAKHAND GRAMIN B	1100.00		11.26	1554

13-06-2026		UPI/P2A/208370385801/924010033317487/130626/UTTARAKHAND GRAMIN B		1100.00	1111.26	1554
13-06-2026		UPI/P2A/307952521532/Naseem Bano Ajambeg /Sent u/Svc co-operative ban	1100.00		11.26	1554
13-06-2026		IMPS/P2A/616418617022/KomalKun/Uttarakh/Bi llPaym/9174005892948347000		1000.00	1011.26	1554
13-06-2026		UPI/P2A/324880796677/Vignesh D S /Paymen/IDFC FIRST BANK LTD	1000.00		11.26	1554
13-06-2026		IMPS/P2A/616419620460/KomalKun/Uttarakh/Bi llPaym/9174005892948347000		1200.00	1211.26	1554
13-06-2026		UPI/P2M/616435128287/Air Fiber Payment 5G /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	1060.82		150.44	1554
13-06-2026		UPI/P2M/616415275469/Siddaraju M /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	40.00		110.44	1554
14-06-2026		UPI/P2M/616546147138/Gayathri /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	50.00		60.44	1554
14-06-2026		SELF CASH DEP-BNA/DERO155403/8123/140626/CHAMARA		300.00	360.44	1554
14-06-2026		UPI/P2M/616556326649/Mr Mohammad Mohsin Mo/Sent u/AXIS BANK	300.00		60.44	1554
15-06-2026		UPI/P2A/616617250568/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		1.00	61.44	1554
19-06-2026		Cash Txn Chrgs Incl GST	61.44		.00	1554
19-06-2026		UPI/P2A/617033285840/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		1.00	1.00	1554
23-06-2026		NEFT/SBIN426174674013/EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT FUND ORGA/STATE BANK OF INDIA//URGENT/RS00000000180000//BULK		1800.00	1801.00	248
24-06-2026		UPI/P2M/617509903935/SUNIL RAY /Sent u/AXIS BANK	500.00		1301.00	1554
24-06-2026		UPI/P2M/617569912993/FanCode /Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	25.00		1276.00	1554
27-06-2026		UPI/P2M/617833465377/Vodafone Idea Limited/UPIInt/AXIS BANK	22.00		1254.00	1554
27-06-2026		UPI/P2M/617823514809/V RANGASWAMY /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	60.00		1194.00	1554
27-06-2026		UPI/P2M/617814383272/Shyamala S /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	80.00		1114.00	1554
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/618026875730/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		21.00	1135.00	1554
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209613182517/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	31.00		1104.00	1554
29-06-2026		UPI/P2A/209613321123/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	11.00		1093.00	1554
01-07-2026		SB:924010033317487:Int.Pd:01-04-2026 to 30-06-2026		1.00	1094.00	1554
03-07-2026		NEFT/HSBCN18462856773/DEEL EOR PRIVATE LIMITED/HSBC BANK//ACC/NEFT///REC/SENDREF:DQJ7V		42970.00	44064.00	248
03-07-2026		UPI/P2A/618441518064/SUMIT PRADEEP MISHRA /Sent u/UNION BANK OF INDIA	430.00		43634.00	1554
03-07-2026		UPI/P2M/618471533070/VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED/Sent u/HSBC	1005.00		42629.00	1554
03-07-2026		UPI/P2M/618441522793/ROHIT KUMAR /Pay To/UNITY SMALL FINANCE	1.00		42628.00	1554
03-07-2026		UPI/P2M/618411533317/ROHIT KUMAR /Sent u/UNITY SMALL FINANCE	10000.00		32628.00	1554
03-07-2026		UPI/P2A/218827668747/B S Babu /Paymen/State Bank Of India	30000.00		2628.00	1554
03-07-2026		UPI/P2M/618421736333/ROHIT KUMAR /Pay To/UNITY SMALL FINANCE	1500.00		1128.00	1554
05-07-2026		UPI/P2A/618655338795/M Janardhana /Sent u/State Bank Of India	26.00		1102.00	1554
06-07-2026		NEFT/IN22618747160832/NYX MEDICAL SOLUTIONS PVT LT/ICICI BANK LIMITED/JUNSAL NYX MEDICAL SOLUTIONS		21569.00	22671.00	248
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/618765748435/Ramesh Amerilal Yadav/Sent u/Kotak Mahindra Bank	500.00		22171.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/609813155988/HARSHANANDA M D /Sent u/ICICI Bank	4300.00		17871.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/800257741610/KOUSHIK S N /Paymen/HDFC BANK LTD	500.00		17371.00	1554

06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/618775755473/KAVITA DEVI /Pay mo/State Bank Of India	1.00		17370.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/309844456041/KAVITA DEVI /Pay mo/State Bank Of India	2000.00		15370.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/618775757827/PRATHAM N KHOBRAGADE /Sent u/NAGPUR NAGARIK SAHAK	1.00		15369.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/609813238809/PRATHAM N KHOBRAGADE /Sent u/NAGPUR NAGARIK SAHAK	2000.00		13369.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/309844556037/PRATHAM N KHOBRAGADE /Sent u/NAGPUR NAGARIK SAHAK	2000.00		11369.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/618725716339/PRATHAM N KHOBRAGADE /Sent u/NAGPUR NAGARIK SAHAK	1000.00		10369.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2M/618745743020/PRAVIN JAYPAL GEDAM /Sent u/AXIS BANK	2000.00		8369.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210102510720/PRATHAM N KHOBRAGADE /Sent u/NAGPUR NAGARIK SAHAK	2000.00		6369.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/618775796643/ASHISH RA/CNRB/Sent usi/		300.00	6669.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2M/618745786663/PRAVIN JAYPAL GEDAM /Sent u/AXIS BANK	2000.00		4669.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2M/618755770322/PRAVIN JAYPAL GEDAM /Sent u/AXIS BANK	2000.00		2669.00	1554
06-07-2026		UPI/P2A/309853724628/Sunil Ray /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	1500.00		1169.00	1554
10-07-2026		SELF CASH DEP-BNA/DERO155403/1781/100726/CHAMARA		500.00	1669.00	1554
10-07-2026		UPI/P2A/619122645488/Sunil Ray /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	515.00		1154.00	1554
11-07-2026		SELF CASH DEP-BNA/DERO155403/1822/110726/CHAMARA		1000.00	2154.00	1554
11-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619203397568/BIKASH KUMAR YADAV /Sent u/AXIS BANK	1000.00		1154.00	1554
11-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619273394424/NATARAJU BHAGYARAJ /Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	50.00		1104.00	1554
14-07-2026		ACH-CR-Claim Payment for PF-NACH-CMP0000000150699		13960.00	15064.00	2567
14-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619578439427/SUNIL RAY /Pay To/UNITY SMALL FINANCE	1.00		15063.00	1554
14-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210789710935/Ashi Amit Adbadia /Sent u/NAGPUR NAGARIK SAHAK	10000.00		5063.00	1554
14-07-2026		UPI/P2A/656120447420/ASHI AMIT/NGSB/Paid via/		15000.00	20063.00	1554
14-07-2026		UPI/P2A/310419440704/PRAKASH G/NGSB/Sent usi/		12000.00	32063.00	1554
14-07-2026		UPI/P2A/210808277324/Ashi Amit Adbadia /Sent u/NAGPUR NAGARIK SAHAK	10000.00		22063.00	1554
14-07-2026		UPI/P2A/610353628053/Rohit Kumar /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	10000.00		12063.00	1554
15-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619648847321/SUNIL RAY /Pay To/UNITY SMALL FINANCE	1.00		12062.00	1554
15-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619648847344/SUNIL RAY /Sent u/UNITY SMALL FINANCE	5000.00		7062.00	1554
15-07-2026		UPI/P2A/619648847616/Manoj Kumar Yadav /Pay mo/AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK	1.00		7061.00	1554
15-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619658832180/MEGHA GOPAL SHARMA /Sent u/AXIS BANK	3000.00		4061.00	1554
15-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619608880825/MEGHA GOPAL SHARMA /Sent u/AXIS BANK	2000.00		2061.00	1554
15-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619628837697/SUNIL RAY /Pay To/UNITY SMALL FINANCE	900.00		1161.00	1554
16-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619760693466/MAYURA PROVISION STOR/Sent u/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	20.00		1141.00	1554
16-07-2026		UPI/P2M/619730984756/MAHESH G S O GOPAL J /Sent u/AXIS BANK	10.00		1131.00	1554

17-07-2026		UPI/P2A/211028527948/Narendra S B /NA/State Bank Of India	20.00		1111.00	1554
18-07-2026		BNA Txn Chrgs Incl GST	118.00		993.00	1554
18-07-2026		Cash Txn Chrgs Incl GST	581.66		411.34	1554
18-07-2026		Debit Card Annual Chrgs Inc GST	411.34		.00	1554
18-07-2026		UPI/P2A/619954129789/Narendra /SBIN/NA/		1.00	1.00	1554
20-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620115435911/DEVAASHI/Remitter/ DOMIMPS0/9199994664447139000		15801.00	15802.00	1554
20-07-2026		UPI/P2A/310776026901/Dinesh Paswan /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	15000.00		802.00	1554
20-07-2026		UPI/P2A/620156634030/SUMIT PRADEEP MISHRA /Sent u/UNION BANK OF INDIA	300.00		502.00	1554
20-07-2026		UPI/P2A/620126677211/Dinesh Paswan /Sent u/BIHAR GRAMIN BANK	350.00		152.00	1554
23-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620411001068/NSDLPBSe/NSP/Bene ValU/919999999991116001		1.10	153.10	1554
23-07-2026		UPI/P2A/657075753685/LIKHITHA /UBIN/UPI/		100.00	253.10	1554
23-07-2026		UPI/P2M/620400725984/FanCode /Paymen/YES BANK LIMITED YBS	89.00		164.10	1554
27-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620813002290/NSDLPBSe/NSP/Bene ValU/919999999991116001		1.10	165.20	1554
27-07-2026		IMPS/P2A/620816075983/PAYNOV8P/INDUSI ND/P2AMOB/910000000009234000		1.00	166.20	1554
30-07-2026		SELF CASH DEP- BNA/DERO155403/4114/300726/CHAMARA		600.00	766.20	1554
30-07-2026		UPI/P2A/621170394471/NITISH KUMAR /NA/FINO PAYMENTS BANK L	600.00		166.20	1554
30-07-2026		UPI/P2A/621170394471/924010033317487/3007 26/FINO PAYMENTS BANK L		600.00	766.20	1554
30-07-2026		UPI/P2A/621160400981/Sunil Ray /Sent u/BANK OF INDIA	600.00		166.20	1554
		TRANSACTION TOTAL	551275.81	551397.89		
		CLOSING BALANCE			166.20	

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank never asks you to share, disclose, or revalidate your login Id, password or debit card number number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising from you sharing/disclosed of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axis.bank.in

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axis.bank.in

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Banks' deposits, such as savings, current, fixed, recurring etc* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal & interest both* (* or exceptions and details please refer www.dicgc.org.in)

In compliance with regulatory guidelines, the non-CTS cheque books attached to the accounts would be destroyed in banks core banking System. Thus, Non CTS cheques will not be valid for CASH, Clearing and Transfer transactions

To ensure you never miss any critical communication from us, it is important that your latest / correct mobile number and email ID are updated in our records. Kindly visit your nearest Axis Bank Loan Centre /Branch / Agri area office for updating your latest / correct mobile number and email ID in our records. You can also update your email ID using Internet Banking & Mobile Banking App, open

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad . 380006.

BRANCH ADDRESS - AXIS BANK LTD, KOLLEGAL [KT], NO.7-410-A, RAMAKRISHNA PARAMAHAMSA, ROAD, 571440, KOLLEGAL, KARNATAKA, INDIA, TEL:9886815542 FAX:252426

Legends :

ICONN-Transaction through Internet Banking

VMT-ICON-Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP-Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP-Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF-Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT-Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR-Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR-POS purchase

TIP/ SCG-Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF-Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG-Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC-Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU -Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd-Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll-Interest collected from the customer

This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

++++ End of Statement +++++